
Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 JOSHUA VAN DER WALT KTM 12311 65 NR 25 25 22 25 20 19 22 20 20 19 18 20 255

2 MAXWELL FOURIE KTM 12334 555 NR 19 19 25 14 22 20 25 25 19 20 19 19 246

3 RAYDEN WOOLLS HUSQVARNA 16532 345 NR 18 20 18 20 19 17 20 22 25 22 22 22 245

4 ALEX COOPER HUSQVARNA 21156 137 NR 15 0 14 16 25 25 18 18 22 25 25 25 228

5 JOSHUA SPENCER KTM 16119 142 NR 0 17 19 22 15 18 17 19 18 18 17 18 198

6 IVANA VENTER HUSQVARNA 11550 24 NR 20 0 16 22 19 17 17 17 128

7 LORENZO HERMON KTM 11510 771 NR 20 18 15 15 17 16 101

8 MATTHEW MEYER HUSQVARNA 21351 13 NR 13 18 18 15 20 0 84

9 SETH ELLWOOD UNKNOWN 12261 88 NR 17 16 16 19 68

10 CALVIN KNIGHT KTM 21169 56 NR 22 22 0 16 60

11 NATHAN PIETERSE KTM 22823 X OSA 14 14 15 15 58

12 DANIEL BRINDLEY UNKNOWN 21098 44 NR 0 15 17 17 49

13 TYLER REYNEKE KTM 99939182 X LP 16 16 32

14 MORGAN DALY UNKNOWN 21188 22 NR 16 14 30

15 GABRIEL DALY UNKNOWN 21187 23 NR 0 13 13

16 NATHAN WADDINGTON UNKNOWN 21179 113 NR 0 0 0

0

9

NON-CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS

08-Jun 20-Jul 28-Sep 09-Nov

12 10 9 7 8 6

                                                                                                                              2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - MX 50CC SUPPORT (NON-

CHAMPIONSHIP)

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar



Pos COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 CHRISTIAN BERRINGTON-SMITH KTM 05695 141 NR 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 25 25 25 25 20 292

2 JAKE PRETORIUS KTM 02727 51 NR 22 22 17 22 19 19 19 20 18 18 22 22 240

3 LOGAN LLOYD KTM 05577 241 NR 20 19 19 20 20 17 17 19 16 17 20 19 223

4 TRENT VALSECCHI KTM 06025 110 NR 18 14 16 20 18 22 22 22 19 25 196

5 ASHTON OWEN KTM 02249 99 NR 19 20 20 18 18 0 15 16 17 15 18 17 193

6 LUKE STAFFORD KTM 20904 788 NR 14 18 16 17 14 0 25 15 15 16 17 18 185

7 LOGAN VAN VUUREN KTM 01451 404 NR 0 0 22 19 22 22 20 18 19 20 162

8 CRUZ MARTIN UNKNOWN 06744 418 NR 0 13 18 16 17 18 16 17 16 16 147

9 RUBEN TOLMAY KTM 16562 73 NR 16 16 13 15 20 19 99

10 CASEY TILLEY UNKNOWN 17589 212 FS 15 14 15 16 60

11 ERIK DU PLOOY UNKNOWN 11860 55 FS 15 17 14 13 59

12 IVANA VENTER HUSQVARNA 11550 24 NR 17 15 32

0

9

08-Jun 20-Jul 28-Sep 09-Nov

11 10 9 8 8 7

                                                                                                                     2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - MX 50CC

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 JOSHUA WILLIAMS HUSQVARNA 14015 729 NR 25 25 25 11 18 25 22 22 25 25 25 22 270

2 THOR JOHNSON KTM 01277 169 NR 22 22 17 22 22 22 25 25 19 22 22 25 265

3 MATTHEW CORREIA KTM 14240 200 NR 17 20 19 20 17 19 10 17 22 20 20 19 220

4 BLAKE OSNER HUSQVARNA 13939 210 NR 15 11 18 19 14 17 13 14 15 17 17 13 183

5 RYAN ADLER KTM 05582 268 NR 18 19 11 16 13 12 16 16 14 15 15 18 183

6 DAMIEN VENTER HUSQVARNA 11548 114 NR 19 16 13 13 19 16 19 20 20 14 169

7 LOUIS MOSTERT YAMAHA 12505 228 FS 16 15 12 18 17 18 17 19 16 15 163

8 KEIJI TAKEO KTM 08388 94 NR 20 18 22 25 18 18 18 20 159

9 SVEN LARSEN HUSQVARNA 05531 218 NR 0 0 14 12 25 14 20 19 19 17 140

10 KASSIM HASSIM KTM 03726 133 LP 10 13 15 18 11 13 15 15 13 11 134

11 AIDEN HENLEY YAMAHA 02210 51 NR 11 10 15 15 18 12 16 0 14 14 125

12 CODY BOTHA KTM 20874 52 NR 14 17 20 15 16 11 11 13 117

13 ASHTON MARTIN UNKNOWN 06508 423 NR 9 0 12 14 9 9 14 9 13 16 105

14 TRENT VALSECCHI KTM 06025 110 NR 7 8 12 11 11 16 12 12 89

15 LUCA DOS SANTOS KTM 01770 80 NR 16 17 9 13 11 11 77

16 JESSICA OSNER HUSQVARNA 20818 21 NR 3 6 2 4 0 3 7 7 8 8 9 9 66

17 MATTHEW STEWART KTM 10355 340 NR 12 12 7 9 10 10 60

18 ASHTON OWEN KTM 02249 99 NR 0 0 8 2 0 0 9 10 12 9 10 0 60

19 TRAVIS WILLS YAMAHA 03647 75 NR 6 7 9 5 6 5 8 8 54

20 CHRISTOPHER BRINDLEY HUSQVARNA 05552 42 NR 8 8 5 8 5 6 40

21 BLADE TILLEY UNKNOWN 17588 125 FS 10 10 10 10 40

22 PIETER BRINK KTM 05510 227 FS 20 20 40

23 EMILE CROISETTE UNKNOWN 14325 311 BOTS 13 14 27

24 ORATILWE PHIRI KTM 04750 26 NR 6 6 8 7 27

25 JAYDEN PIETERSEN KTM 08499 147 NR 4 7 4 4 19

26 RUBEN TOLMAY KTM 16562 73 NR 5 0 0 12 17

27 KYLE DE KREEK UNKNOWN 08719 705 NR 7 9 16

28 CRUZ MARTIN UNKNOWN 06744 418 NR 0 6 0 10 16

29 DONNEL PIETERSEN KTM 08684 199 NR 3 0 2 0 5

30 RUBEN DOS SANTOS UNKNOWN 18297 555 NR 4 0 4

31 NAKITA SMITH KTM 11037 112 NR 0 0 1 3 0 0 4

32 LUKE STAFFORD KTM 20904 788 NR 0 0 0

0

19

08-Jun 20-Jul 28-Sep 09-Nov

23 22 21 17 16 15

                                                                                                             2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - MX 65CC

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 DEAGAN BLOOMFIELD HUSQVARNA 02609 94 NR 22 22 20 22 22 22 25 25 22 22 224

2 NATHAN KUHN KTM 01598 191 NR 17 18 19 20 20 20 19 19 20 20 192

3 JAMES THOMPSON YAMAHA 01744 57 NR 20 19 25 25 22 25 25 25 186

4 CALVIN ASHFORD-SMIT KTM 05539 18 NR 16 16 20 20 19 0 20 22 133

5 EMMANUEL BAKO UNKNOWN 13862 X OSA 25 25 25 0 25 25 125

6 SAUL OOSHUYSEN KTM 21478 134 NR 17 17 17 18 18 19 0 16 122

7 KATLEGO MAKHENE KTM 07610 11 NR 18 18 18 19 73

8 WESLEY MCGAVIN KTM 02951 45 NR 22 22 44

9 TIMO TOEFER KTM 04156 194 SZ 22 20 42

10 BAREND DU TOIT KTM 03772 101 NR 19 20 39

11 ARNO ERASMUS UNKNOWN 13392 21 FS 19 19 38

12 RYAN ADLER KTM 05582 268 NR 18 18 36

13 LUKE QUATEMBER KTM 01444 181 NR 18 17 35

14 LOUIS MOSTERT YAMAHA 12505 228 FS 17 17 34

0

6

08-Jun 20-Jul 28-Sep 09-Nov

7 6 6 5 7 3

                                                                                                       2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - MX 85CC

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 LEONARD DU TOIT KTM 03783 84 NR 22 25 22 25 22 22 25 25 25 25 238

2 ETHAN STOCKER KTM 18304 19 NR 15 16 16 17 14 14 15 15 16 16 17 17 188

3 GARRICK HENLEY YAMAHA 02057 28 NR 18 20 18 19 17 18 19 19 19 19 186

4 WESLEY MCGAVIN KTM 02951 45 NR 18 19 15 16 19 17 18 20 20 20 182

5 LUCAS VENTER HUSQVARNA 02425 121 NR 25 18 22 22 22 22 22 25 178

6 TYLER TARANTINO KTM 06060 300 NR 16 0 19 18 17 15 16 16 0 13 18 18 166

7 BAREND DU TOIT KTM 03772 101 NR 25 20 16 17 20 20 25 22 165

8 HAYDEN TULLY YAMAHA 02320 20 NR 19 17 19 20 18 19 20 15 147

9 ANDREW HONEY KAWASAKI 21255 46 NW 14 14 15 15 12 11 14 14 109

10 JED CORNISH YAMAHA 21148 70 NR 11 12 12 12 12 11 16 16 102

11 MATTHEW AUSTIN KTM 20812 69 NR 0 15 14 14 13 13 13 13 95

12 LUKE QUATEMBER KTM 01444 181 NR 17 16 14 14 17 17 95

13 KRISTIAN SHEAHAN KTM 07513 71 NR 17 19 12 13 15 18 94

14 NATE MC LELLAN KTM 02420 48 NR 25 18 20 25 88

15 WIAN DU PLOOY UNKNOWN 01775 199 FS 20 22 20 22 84

16 JAYDEE REYNEKE KTM 99939181 56 LP 13 12 25

0

10

08-Jun 20-Jul 28-Sep 09-Nov

10 10 12 11 12 7

                                                                                                         2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - MX PRO MINI

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 CHRISTIAAN CILLIERS YAMAHA 01613 39 NR 19 18 18 22 22 22 22 20 19 18 25 25 250

2 DALTON VENTER HUSQVARNA 02520 151 NR 22 25 25 25 18 25 25 25 25 25 240

3 LEONARD DU TOIT KTM 03783 84 NR 18 17 19 17 20 18 19 16 16 20 22 22 224

4 MARK-ANTHONY FILIP KTM 03655 136 NR 16 16 20 18 19 19 20 17 17 16 178

5 CALLAN BROSKIE HUSQVARNA 01702 777 NR 17 15 14 14 17 19 14 15 19 18 162

6 CALVIN JEAN-JACQUES YAMAHA 05658 75 NR 8 19 11 20 25 20 22 19 144

7 ASANDE MCHUNU KTM 08130 X NR 12 10 14 13 15 15 16 15 15 14 139

8 NATHAN MAYBERRY HUSQVARNA 06004 121 NR 15 14 17 16 16 16 18 18 130

9 JONATHAN MLIMI KTM 05866 259 NR 20 20 18 17 18 16 109

10 MIGUEL DE WAAL KTM 02373 26 NR 22 19 0 22 20 22 105

11 CAYDEN NEL KTM 01868 94 NR 7 9 15 15 13 13 15 15 102

12 LUCAS VENTER HUSQVARNA 02425 X NR 11 11 16 14 16 17 85

13 NATE MC LELLAN KTM 02420 48 NR 17 17 20 20 74

14 JORDAN KELSEY UNKNOWN 08193 43 NR 14 13 13 12 52

15 HAYDEN TULLY YAMAHA 02302 20 NR 13 0 17 19 49

16 CAMDEN MC LELLAN KTM N/A 122 DMSB 25 22 47

17 ETHAN SEGAL UNKNOWN 05787 21 NR 13 12 25

18 RUBEN LOOTS UNKNOWN 16334 286 NR 9 8 17

19 ETHAN GOUWS UNKNOWN 99933822 211 NR 12 0 12

20 GERRIT COETZEE UNKNOWN 19844 779 NR 10 0 10

0

11

28-Sep 09-Nov

16 12 10 8 10 8

                                                                                                         2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - MX HIGH SCHOOL

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar 08-Jun 20-Jul



 

Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 DYLAN MOSTERT HONDA 02570 121 NR 22 22 20 20 18 19 20 20 19 19 25 25 249

2 KEVIN MORAN KAWASAKI 03671 27 NR 20 20 19 19 19 19 116

3 TRISTAN PURDON KTM 02019 41 NR 22 25 25 25 97

4 KERIM FITZ-GERALD KTM 04923 108 NR 25 0 25 25 20 0 95

5 DAVID GOOSEN YAMAHA 02065 21 NR 25 22 22 22 91

6 BRENDON RUSCH UNKNOWN 02805 273 NR 19 19 17 17 72

7 IAN TOPLISS YAMAHA 05884 76 NR 17 0 20 20 57

8 SLADE SMITH HUSQVARNA 2995994 737 AMA 22 25 47

9 MARCO DE VRYE HUSQVARNA 04011 42 NR 25 22 47

10 JESSE WRIGHT YAMAHA 99933777 X NR 22 22 44

11 JOSHUA MLIMI UNKNOWN 05995 259 NR 18 25 43

12 WESLEY DU PLOOY UNKNOWN 02300 226 NR 19 20 39

13 JAYCEE NIENABER UNKNOWN 02178 15 NR 18 18 36

14 LUKE WALKER KTM 01971 251 NR 18 18 36

15 JASON VISSER UNKNOWN 08577 14 NR 0 0 0

0

5

CLASS DOES NOT QUALIFY FOR CHAMPIONSHIP STATUS

28-Sep 09-Nov

6 6 6 4 5 1

                                                                                                        2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - MX1

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar 08-Jun 20-Jul



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 RICKY RAAFF HUSQVARNA 02075 252 NR 17 22 25 22 22 22 25 22 17 18 22 22 256

2 SLADE SMITH HUSQVARNA N/A 737 AMA 25 25 25 19 22 20 25 25 186

3 MARK CARTY UNKNOWN 02606 24 NR 18 16 20 20 17 18 18 18 19 19 183

4 KERIM FITZ-GERALD KTM 04923 108 NR 19 25 20 25 19 22 130

5 JESSE WRIGHT YAMAHA 07895 214 NR 20 20 19 19 22 20 120

6 SHAYNE STEENKAMP UNKNOWN 03459 64 NR 13 13 17 17 16 17 16 0 109

7 DALTON VENTER HUSQVARNA 02520 151 NR 22 25 18 0 20 19 104

8 CAMDEN MC LELLAN UNKNOWN N/A 122 DMSB 19 18 25 25 87

9 MIGUEL DE WAAL KTM 02373 26 NR 19 19 17 0 16 0 71

10 JOSHUA MLIMI UNKNOWN 05995 259 NR 22 20 42

11 LEONARD DU TOIT KTM 03783 84 NR 20 20 40

12 JASON VISSER UNKNOWN 08577 14 NR 20 19 39

13 LEAH HEYGATE UNKNOWN 05626 76 ZAM 18 18 36

14 CALVIN JEAN-JACQUES YAMAHA 05658 75 NR 18 17 35

15 JORDAN VENTER UNKNOWN 01878 131 NR 16 17 33

16 NICHOLAS PHELPS UNKNOWN 05664 136 NR 15 15 30

17 SEBASTIAN PHELPS UNKNOWN 05667 135 NR 14 14 28

0

747776

                                                                                                           2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - MX2

TOTAL

TT

26-Jan

DBRONCO

23-Mar

TT

28-Sep

SP

09-Nov

DBRONCO

08-Jun

SP

20-Jul

10



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 MARC ANSLEY KTM 03771 18 NW 19 19 20 20 19 19 22 25 25 25 25 22 260

2 NICOLAAS VAN DER LINDEN HONDA 21267 50 NR 20 22 22 22 22 20 20 20 22 20 20 20 250

3 GREG MONIK KTM 02130 21 NR 15 17 17 17 17 16 18 18 19 19 19 19 211

4 QUENTIN FOSTER KTM 13832 51 NR 13 14 15 14 17 16 17 18 17 18 159

5 CALVIN GLOSTER UNKNOWN 06729 56 NW 25 25 25 25 22 25 147

6 WARRICK PEETERS KTM 13959 58 NR 12 0 14 13 14 15 16 17 16 16 133

7 SHELDON WATKINS YAMAHA 18178 757 NR 18 18 19 19 20 22 116

8 DAVID DE WITT KTM 22001 15 NR 15 15 18 17 18 17 100

9 RAYMOND PROUT-JONES KTM 01866 72 NR 13 15 16 16 16 17 93

10 JACO SMIT KTM 05476 113 NR 20 22 25 22 89

11 HARRY GROBLER UNKNOWN 04913 515 NR 16 16 15 15 62

12 IAN TOPLISS YAMAHA 05884 76 NR 25 25 50

13 DEON DU TOIT UNKNOWN 04172 127 NR 22 20 42

14 GLEN HERMON KTM 01676 75 NR 19 19 0 0 38

15 CALLAN THERON UNKNOWN 01415 28 NR 18 18 36

16 JUSTIN BAUER KTM 13361 105 NW 18 18 36

17 GREG FULTON UNKNOWN 13204 691 NR 14 14 28

18 KENNETH PIETERSE UNKNOWN 99936571 X OSA 13 13 26

19 DUNCAN CAMPBELL-YOUNG UNKNOWN 20079 43 NW 11 13 24

20 CLIVE BRINDLEY UNKNOWN 14769 X NR 12 12 24

21 JOHANN BENADE UNKNOWN 20931 70 NR 10 12 22

22 JOHNNY NEL UNKNOWN 06036 X NR 11 11 22

23 GAVIN KELSEY UNKNOWN 12695 89 NR 17 0 17

0

9

28-Sep 09-Nov

13 12 10 8 7 6

                                                                                                              2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - MX3

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar 08-Jun 20-Jul



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 MARC ANSLEY KTM 03771 18 NW 19 19 20 20 19 19 22 25 25 25 25 22 260

2 NICOLAAS VAN DER LINDEN HONDA 21267 50 NR 20 22 22 22 22 20 20 20 22 20 20 20 250

3 GREG MONIK KTM 02130 21 NR 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 18 19 19 19 19 214

4 WARRICK PEETERS KTM 13959 58 NR 15 0 16 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 147

5 CALVIN GLOSTER UNKNOWN 06729 56 NW 25 25 25 25 22 25 147

6 SHELDON WATKINS YAMAHA 18178 757 NR 18 18 19 19 20 22 116

7 DAVID DE WITT KTM 22001 15 NR 16 16 18 18 18 18 104

8 JACO SMIT KTM 05476 113 NR 20 22 25 22 89

9 IAN TOPLISS YAMAHA 05884 76 NR 25 25 50

10 DEON DU TOIT UNKNOWN 04172 127 NR 22 20 42

11 GLEN HERMON KTM 01676 75 NR 19 19 0 0 38

12 CALLAN THERON UNKNOWN 01415 28 NR 18 18 36

13 JUSTIN BAUER KTM 13361 105 NW 18 18 36

14 DUNCAN CAMPBELL-YOUNG UNKNOWN 20079 43 NW 16 16 32

0

7

NON-CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS

08-Jun 20-Jul 28-Sep 09-Nov

8 7 7 7 6 5

                                                                                                                   2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - MX3 VETS (NON-CHAMPIONSHIP)

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 QUENTIN FOSTER KTM 13832 51 NR 20 20 22 22 25 25 25 25 25 25 234

2 RAYMOND PROUT-JONES KTM 01866 72 NR 19 22 25 25 25 25 141

3 HARRY GROBLER UNKNOWN 04913 515 NR 22 25 22 22 91

4 GREG FULTON UNKNOWN 13204 691 NR 20 20 40

5 KENNETH PIETERSE UNKNOWN 99936571 X OSA 20 20 40

6 CLIVE BRINDLEY UNKNOWN 14769 X NR 19 19 38

7 JOHANN BENADE UNKNOWN 20931 70 NR 18 19 37

8 JOHNNY NEL UNKNOWN 06036 X NR 18 18 36

9 GAVIN KELSEY UNKNOWN 12695 89 NR 25 0 25

0

3

NON-CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS

08-Jun 20-Jul 28-Sep 09-Nov

5 5 3 1 1 1

                                                                                                                 2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - MX3 MASTERS (NON-CHAMPIONSHIP)

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 KAYLA RAAFF HUSQVARNA 03706 22 NR 25 25 25 25 22 22 25 25 25 25 25 25 294

2 TIEGAN REED KTM 01733 24 NR 19 20 19 19 20 20 20 20 20 20 197

3 BRIDGETTE STOKES YAMAHA 20923 25 NR 16 16 17 16 16 16 18 18 19 19 22 0 193

4 JENNA BOHLING HUSQVARNA 04470 47 NR 20 22 20 20 19 19 22 22 164

5 KAYLA WILLIAMS KTM 12377 23 NR 17 17 16 18 17 17 19 19 140

6 DAKOTA GROBBELAAR KAWASAKI 21261 42 NR 15 15 15 15 17 17 18 18 130

7 BIANCA PROUT-JONES KTM 02193 91 NR 18 18 18 17 18 18 107

8 LEAH HEYGATE KTM 05626 76 ZAM 22 22 25 25 94

9 MEGAN JONKER HONDA 01818 35 NR 22 19 22 22 85

0

6

28-Sep 09-Nov

7 8 8 6 5 2

                                                                                                                2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - LADIES

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar 08-Jun 20-Jul



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME MANUFACTURER

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2

1 TRISTAN TREDOUX KTM 16217 93 NR 25 22 25 20 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 0 264

2 HEINRICH MATTHEWS YAHAMA 18314 226 NR 16 16 17 17 19 19 18 18 20 20 20 22 222

3 WAYLIN OLIVIER KTM 21189 312 NR 19 20 20 25 22 22 22 22 22 25 219

4 MARRIO BEZUIDENHOUT KTM 21147 101 NR 17 17 20 19 19 0 92

5 DYLAN DA SILVA YAMAHA 09726 X NR 18 18 19 20 75

6 TYRON BEHENNA UNKNOWN 13522 215 NR 15 15 16 15 61

7 ADAM BAC UNKNOWN 05335 198 NR 22 25 47

8 ADRIANO CATALANO YAMAHA 02747 746 NR 22 25 47

9 JAMES KOK UNKNOWN 99933825 154 NR 22 22 44

10 BRADLEY KAVANAGH YAMAHA 0776 441 NR 20 20 40

11 HAMISH HARVEY UNKNOWN 16906 14 NR 20 19 39

12 CAMERON DALRYMPLE-KELLY UNKNOWN 13838 89 NR 19 19 38

13 CAMERON VAN DEN HEEVER HONDA 21017 69 NR 18 19 37

14 JASON HILL UNKNOWN 07572 17 NR 18 18 36

15 SHAYNE STEENKAMP KTM 03459 X NR 17 18 35

16 GERRIT COETZEE UNKNOWN 19844 779 NR 0 0 0

0

6365

09-Nov28-Sep

NON-CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS

9 7 4

                                                                                                              2019 NORTHERN REGIONS MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - SENIOR SUPPORT (NON-CHAMPIONSHIP)

TT DBRONCO DBRONCO SP TT SP

TOTAL
26-Jan 23-Mar 08-Jun 20-Jul


